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BS Olymp KM 2024 Hcp Seniorer

Alex Gustafsson
Alexander Carlsson
Jesper Carlsson
H&kan Svensson
Christer Skartoft
Pontus Gronvall
Lena Sjogren
Daniel Walter
Carina Adolfsson
Pontus Nilsson
Marie-Louise Hagneryd
Bengt Pettersson
Roger Lineau

Gert Nilsson
Kerstin Mortier
Frida Blixt

Sigbritt Gard
Esbjérn Gard
Goran Carlsson
Irene Nyqvist
Bengt Dexe

Mia Nilsson
Sandra Johansson
Lars Carlsson
Mattias Johansson
Hans Lindblad
Mats Gustafsson
Joakim Rydberg
Peter Andersson
Anders Carlsson
Titti Olofsson
Niklas Sjogren
Therese Svensson
Viggo Bjork
Sabina Svensson
Katarina Gustafsson
Jannica Moller
Gunnar Sloberg
Magnus Nordh
Stellan Linder
Jimmy Asplund
Helene Andersson

hcp/serie

7
13
2
13
8
6
29
4
36
9
41
11
5
26
27
33
50
15
20
32
19
38
50
13
4
13
33
15
50
2
22
17
35
40
42
48
50
17
17
39
32
22

276
265
194
234
224
229
188
229
201
233
218
159
182
203
187
197
218
199
167
217
186
187
209
194
200
184
179
219
165
211
177
177
160
172
146
178
217
163
169
183
160
161

200
195
246
228
207
171
216
198
204
147
223
235
206
223
197
192
186
239
148
208
221
199
148
223
186
197
162
200
180
178
200
187
192
196
204
191
163
157
186
194
212
178

218
222
183
195
192
231
201
170
227
229
212
238
208
180
236
192
179
215
175
174
148
203
183
165
196
175
172
141
175
213
190
219
154
178
158
175
197
188
188
172
180
162

228
260
178
233
178
239
213
220
191
199
168
190
206
160
201
195
196
181
217
174
175
163
192
194
193
148
222
203
187
196
171
181
205
199
169
196
151
184
153
153
149
168

232
192
249
215
232
196
199
206
188
203
222
207
179
246
194
188
182
168
209
192
217
162
230
173
148
193
174
173
183
141
192
182
190
160
205
162
168
197
166
157
169
147

286
258
268
196
230
197
225
218
220
212
176
183
227
186
182
232
223
176
237
183
192
217
164
172
190
212
200
173
218
166
165
148
172
165
186
163
161
163
180
173
158
178

1440
1392
1318
1301
1263
1263
1242
1241
1231
1223
1219
1212
1208
1198
1197
1196
1184
1178
1153
1148
1139
1131
1126
1121
1113
1109
1109
1109
1108
1105
1095
1094
1073
1070
1068
1065
1057
1052
1042
1032
1028
994
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BS Olymp KM 2024 Hcp Ungdomar

Eric Asplund
Amelia Johansson
Theo Klanjcic
Viktor Nordh

29
39
44
41

239
163
157
191

168
204
170
193

232
193
179
185

167
197
187
162

155
200
257
178

200
200
175
192

1161
1157
1125
1101



